TECH SHEET:  BUILD-03
Issue: 03-02-2011
 Pyropanel Developments Pty Ltd
122-124 Beresford Rd, Lilydale, VIC, 3140
Ph: (03) 9739 3100  Fax: (03) 9739 115
Email: sales@pyropanel.com.au
Web: www.pyropanel.com.au
 Distributed by:

as per AS/NZS1905.1. It is constructed from anodised
aluminium profile, and incorporates a flame retardant smoke,
draught and light excluding gasket, and integral high
performance intumescent fire seal.
 Location: Bottom of Fire and smoke doors.
 Min/Max Gap: 14mm to 20mm
 Seal Sizes: 820mm, 915mm, 1220mm.
 Standard Finish: Anodised aluminium.
 Fixing method: cut seal to length and attached with
screws
 Used in conjunction with approved Lorient door frame
seals and threshold plates.
Page 3 of 3
Raven Seals
Seal Product Code Finish Length (mm)
RP114 OEM114C820 Clear Anodised 820
 OEM114B820 Bronze Anodised 820
 OEM114C915 Clear Anodised 915
 OEM114B915 Bronze Anodised 915
 OEM114C1220 Clear Anodised 1220
 OEM114B1220 Bronze Anodised 1220
Seal Product Code Door
thickness
Std
Colour